Fiche Technique Produit
Product Data Sheet
Sart-von-Rohr - 25 rue de la Chapelle - 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann - +33 (0)3 89 37 79 50 - www.sart-von-rohr.fr 1/14
FT V
R
X
 E  FR
-EN

VRX control valves, designed and produced in France, ensure you an excellent reliability related to exceptional
performance and a high turndown.
Spécification d'appel d'offre / How to order
VRX E DN80 Schedule 80 KVs 100 servomoteur / actuator SDL100
Certification
DESP 2014/68/UE ; ATEX II 2 G/D ; ISO9001
PED 2014/68/UE ; ATEX II 2 G/D ; ISO9001
Vanne de Régulation Electrique 2 Voies
VRX E
2 Ways Electric Control Valve
Sart-von-Rohr - 25 rue de la Chapelle - 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann - +33 (0)3 89 37 79 50 - www.sart-von-rohr.fr 3/14
FT V
R
X
 E  FR
-EN
 R
ev0
  D
o
cu
m
en
t n
o
n
 co
n
tractu
e
l
Combinaison DN-Matière-PN/Class / Combination DN-Material-PN/Class
Acier / Steel 1.0619 - 1.6220 - 1.7357 A216 WCB/C - A352 LCB - A217 WC6
Inox /
SST
1.4408 A351 CF8M
                Class
               PN